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Monthly Executed Time table (July 2021) 
 

Batch – Modern  Pharmacology 2020          Date- 02/08/2021 

Time- 12 to 1 pm 
 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Thursday 01/07/2021 Practical- Routes of administration 

Parenteral 

Dr.Punam Gosavi 

2 Monday 05/07/2021 Practical- Routes of administration 

Topical 

Dr. Harshal Pise 

3 Tuesday 06/07/2021 Practical- Adverse drug reaction Dr.Punam Gosavi 

4 Wednesday 07/07/2021 Snake bite management Dr. Harshal Pise 

5 Monday 12/07/2021 Chemotherapy antimicrobial 

introduction  

Dr.V.M.Motghare 

6 Tuesday 13/07/2021 Sulphonamide and cotrimoxazole Dr.V.M.Motghare 

7 Wednesday 14/07/2021 B lactam antibiotics Dr.V.M.Motghare 

8 Monday 19/07/2021   Cephalosporins Dr.V.M.Motghare 

9 Tuesday 20/07/2021 Tetracyclines Dr.V.M.Motghare 

10 Monday 26/07/2021 Chloramphenicol Dr.V.M.Motghare 

11 Tuesday 27/07/2021 Macrolides Dr.V.M.Motghare 

12 Wednesday 28/07/2021 Aminoglycosides Dr.V.M.Motghare 


